
Showing Day Out Aug 2022
Sunday, August 27th * Solway Showgrounds

SHOW SECRETARY:
Sophie Hansen

Breed Classes

Lead Rein/First Year Ridden

Saturday

Ring 2  -  Sat, 

4D - In-hand Pleasure Horse

1 23 Shaken not stirred Vita spurdle

2 24 Nonchalant Edition jenna Coumbe Ewart

3 46 Drummer Boy Libby Macdonald

4 55 Courage du Fair Jacinda Mayo

5 66 GR Princes Royal Prize Karyn Morris

6 87 Rosie Olivia Stevenson

7 97 Laszlo Anna Wagner

Showing

Saturday

Solway  -  Sat, 09:00 am

Solway Showgrounds

6F - Working Hunter - Pony

1 13 C S Worth Every Penny Aroa Al Masri

2 41 Kai Iwi Snowman Emily McMaster

3 91 Wembleybrook Quest Poppy Tatham

4 92 Wembleybrook O'Driscoll Poppy Tatham

5 95 Fidget Spinner Zahara Winyard

6 100 Talisman Farm Small 
Torque

Clarissa Wallace

7 105 Grassendale Gin Sofia Williams

7G - Working Hunter - Horse

1 50 Chrialka Stallone kelly mason

2 78 SortEmOut Ruby Reid

3 103 Apache Chief Briar Wilkinson

4 104 Blytheburn Starboy Briar Wilkinson

15SUPREME PLEASURE MOUNT (Two 

Champions)

1 -  -

Ring 1  -  Sat, 01:30 pm

10J - Saddle Hunter / Riding Horse

1 17 Donatello Braveheart Bronwyn Cook

2 18 No Treble Kathryn Cottle

3 28 Fibonacci Rachael Fouhy

4 53 Lox Dolce Weltina Leia McEvoy

5 68 Weiti Windfall Hannah O'Reilly

6 98 JWS Radar Ande Hakaraia

7 101 Jesse Nicole Wallace

Ring 2  -  Sat, 01:30 pm

11K - Park Hack / Hacks

1 10 Fanthams Pearl .. Jeniah Peterson

2 29 FRIEDA Sherree French

3 65 Lex do it Trasie Monroe

4 102 Miss Dior Kayla Wareham

Ring 3  -  Sat, 01:30 pm

12L - Saddle Hunter / Show Pony

1 40 Sandra Dee Grace Doyle

2 49 Lugar Mindy malone

3 70 Hollybank Blue Belle Lillie Wallace
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4 74 Pied Piper Ben Ten Kendall Hamilton

5 86 Westridge Striker Lauren Stevenson 

6 89 Eastdale Copelia Jody Sutherland

7 91 Wembleybrook Quest Poppy Tatham

8 95 Fidget Spinner Zahara Winyard

9 100 Talisman Farm Small 
Torque

Clarissa Wallace

10 105 Grassendale Gin Sofia Williams

Ring 4  -  Sat, 10:00 am

8H - Lead Rein

1 77 Sovereign Fun Time Lad Claudia Reid 

2 106 Charm Emerson Ryan

13M - Pleasure over 17 years

1 16 Pinky Vanessa connell

2 19 Timeless Caitlin Wright

3 20 Mr KitnCaboodle MIchelle Ellmers 

4 21 Enchanted Edition jenna Coumbe Ewart

5 23 Shaken not stirred Vita spurdle

6 24 Nonchalant Edition jenna Coumbe Ewart

7 27 Winston Fiona Fouhy

8 46 Drummer Boy Libby Macdonald

9 50 Chrialka Stallone kelly mason

10 58 Chai Latte Blandine McIntosh

11 61 Otairi Sarge Ashley Millar

12 71 He’s a Cracker Lynsey Parkes

13 78 SortEmOut Ruby Reid

14 93 Cashmere Park Louie Donna Tholen

15 96 Gallifray Highlander Rebecca Upward

16 107 Lilly Sam Stallard

Ring 5  -  Sat, 10:00 am

9I - First Year Ridden

1 22 Greenlee carnation Alex Corbin

2 25 Fortification Penhellagan Sasha Fairbrother 

3 31 REBEL RICOCHET Sadie Gleeson

4 35 Ted Greir Bradley

5 38 Lacey Caitlyn Hughes

6 51 Toffee Apple Paige McGregor

7 52 Magic trick Edith mason

8 94 Punga Vision Arli Winyard

9 108 Whistledown 
Nightwatchman

Riley Cumming

14N - Pleasure under 17 years

1 11 A Silhouet Aroa Al Masri

2 38 Lacey Caitlyn Hughes

3 39 Sydney Eden Ivory

4 45 Brandy Snap Emily McMaster

5 56 She's Got Soul Teagan McCaughey

6 61 Otairi Sarge Ashley Millar

7 66 GR Princes Royal Prize Sophie Frew

8 67 Whistle Downs Annie 
Oakley

Molly O'Dwyer

9 75 Puzzle Tiana Phillips

10 76 Ngahiwi Massimo Elise Polley

11 79 Lloyd Emma Robertson

12 99 Seraphina Charlotte Wallace

13 108 Whistledown 
Nightwatchman

Riley Cumming

In Hand Horse or 

Pony

Saturday

Ring 1  -  Sat, 09:00 am

1A - In-hand Show Horse

1 10 Fanthams Pearl .. Jeniah Peterson

2 17 Donatello Braveheart Bronwyn Cook

3 26 Brave Legend Heather Firth

4 29 FRIEDA Sherree French

5 48 Lynbrook Damascus Max malone

6 53 Lox Dolce Weltina Leia McEvoy

7 57 HM Donneruckus Nikki Hines-
McCaughey

8 69 bv windrivers magician Hannah O'Reilly

9 73 Bonjour REQ Cindy Pender

3C - In-hand Show Pony

1 35 Ted Greir Bradley

2 42 Ka Arohaina Exclamation Richard Parker

3 43 Ka Arohaina QuestionnaireAlison Law

4 44 Giovanni Sally Levy

5 59 Holllybank Barbie Doll Kendall Hamilton

6 70 Hollybank Blue Belle Lillie Wallace

7 72 Hollybank Moondust Katy Payne 

8 81 Carlton Poster Boy Tina Sergeant

9 82 Carlton Royal Jackpot Tina Sergeant

10 83 Classic Cause for 
Applause

Tina Sergeant

11 90 Fine Design Casey Taranchokov 
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In Hand Pleasure 

Horse

In Hand Pleasure Horse or Pony

Saturday

Ring 2  -  Sat, 09:00 am

2B - In-hand Pleasure Pony

1 21 Enchanted Edition jenna Coumbe Ewart

2 30 Whitehall Milo Serena Fuller

3 37 Stonehill Apple  Jack Lisa Hicks

4 39 Sydney Eden Ivory

5 51 Toffee Apple Paige McGregor

6 52 Magic trick Edith mason

7 54 Jennazelle Abigail Jacinda Mayo

8 60 Whiskey Jamie-Lee Meyrick

9 75 Puzzle Tiana Phillips

10 76 Ngahiwi Massimo Elise Polley

11 80 Ella Neela Rogers

12 84 Sherwood Stud Debbie Sloan

13 85 Argonaut Vita spurdle

14 93 Cashmere Park Louie Donna Tholen

Miniature Horse

Saturday

Ring 3  -  Sat, 10:00 am

5E - Miniature Horse

1 12 What the Buck Aroa Al Masri

2 14 Katch a painted pony Allen Pyers

3 15 Sweet Chocolate Sundae Tracey Benham -
Pyers

4 32 connemara statues gin ina 
tin

brenda glyn-jones

5 33 nilmot unique lord jr brenda glyn-jones

6 34 sherwoods silver critic Langdale graham

7 36 Sherwoods  Sweet  LiL ToyLisa Hicks

8 62 ARCADIA FARMS LATIN 
LOVER 

Ms Anne Miller

9 63 pakaraka samis sensationMs Anne Miller

10 64 CLAREMONT ALL IZON 
OSCAR

Ms Anne Miller

11 84 Sherwood Stud Debbie Sloan

12 88 Dream Catcher Oh so 
Pretee

Abby Sutherland
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